5/1/2007

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - MULTNOMAH COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 1/31/2007 THROUGH 4/27/2007

LICENSE VENDOR

287
287
287
565
565
565
251
251
251
62
62
62
176
176
176
129
129
129
343
343
343
343
343
343
578
578
578
405
405
529
529
529
529

ALBINA FUEL CO
ALBINA FUEL CO
ALBINA FUEL CO

BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC

BRETTHAUER OIL CO
BRETTHAUER OIL CO
BRETTHAUER OIL CO

CAIN PETROLEUM INC

CAIN PETROLEUM INC

CAIN PETROLEUM INC
CAPITAL CITY COMPANIES INC
CAPITAL CITY COMPANIES INC
CAPITAL CITY COMPANIES INC
CARSON OIL CO INC

CARSON OIL CO INC

CARSON OIL CO INC
CHEVRON USA INC

CHEVRON USA INC

CHEVRON USA INC

CHEVRON USA INC

CHEVRON USA INC

CHEVRON USA INC

CONOCO PHILLIPS CO
CONOCO PHILLIPS CO
CONOCO PHILLIPS CO

DEVIN OIL CO INC

DEVIN OIL CO INC

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

REPORT PERIOD

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003
2003
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007

January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
April
December Audit
May Audit
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
October
November
January
February

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.03 98,762
0.03 77,737
0.03 81,313
0.03 2,467,364
0.03 3,090,119
0.03 3,001,799
0.03 13,855
0.03 22,908
0.03 27,261
0.03 812,820
0.03 778,289
0.03 858,074
0.03 52,027
0.03 50,476
0.03 50,947
0.03 323,672
0.03 296,394
0.03 292,660
0.03 -1,385
0.03 -4,035
0.03 21,342
0.03 2,920,444
0.03 2,701,005
0.03 3,043,175
0.03 2,796,929
0.03 2,638,868
0.03 2,822,197
0.03 41,377
0.03 70,307
0.03 -2,088
0.03 -707
0.03 3,219,789
0.03 3,012,583

TAX

$2,962.86
$2,332.11
$2,439.39
$74,020.92
$92,703.57
$90,053.97
$415.65
$687.24
$817.83
$24,384.59
$23,348.67
$25,742.22
$1,560.81
$1,514.28
$1,528.41
$9,710.16
$8,891.82
$8,779.80
($41.55)
($121.05)
$640.26
$87,613.32
$81,030.15
$91,295.25
$83,907.87
$79,166.04
$84,665.91
$1,241.31
$2,109.21
($62.64)
($21.21)
$96,593.67
$90,377.49

PENALTY

INTEREST
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5/1/2007

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - MULTNOMAH COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 1/31/2007 THROUGH 4/27/2007

LICENSE VENDOR

529
207
207
207
16
16
16
570
398
398
398
609
609
609
492
492
492
386
386
386
26
26
26
539
539
539
430
430
430

605
605

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

FITZ ENTERPRISES INC

FITZ ENTERPRISES INC

FITZ ENTERPRISES INC

FLYING J INC

FLYING J INC

FLYING J INC

GARWOOD OIL CO INC
HATTENHAUER DISTRIBUTING
HATTENHAUER DISTRIBUTING
HATTENHAUER DISTRIBUTING
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JUBITZ CORP

JUBITZ CORP

JUBITZ CORP

DAVID B AND ARBIE C LAWRENCE
DAVID B AND ARBIE C LAWRENCE
DAVID B AND ARBIE C LAWRENCE
LEATHERS ENTERPRISES INC
LEATHERS ENTERPRISES INC
LEATHERS ENTERPRISES INC
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF

MARC NELSON OIL PRODUCTS INC
MARC NELSON OIL PRODUCTS INC
MARC NELSON OIL PRODUCTS INC
MCCALL OIL AND CHEMICAL CORP
MCCALL OIL AND CHEMICAL CORP
NEW ALBERTSONS INC

NEW ALBERTSONS INC

REPORT PERIOD

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January Audit
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
January
February

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.03 3,151,351
0.03 193,288
0.03 177,777
0.03 200,753
0.03 266,717
0.03 262,107
0.03 349,643
0.03 -9,803
0.03 391,293
0.03 347,023
0.03 376,390
0.03 315,968
0.03 280,474
0.03 311,674
0.03 89,035
0.03 80,535
0.03 94,893
0.03 3,948
0.03 4,404
0.03 5,626
0.03 482,109
0.03 481,368
0.03 578,341
0.03 11,803
0.03 10,000
0.03 8,501
0.03 42,806
0.03 44,204
0.03 46,901
0.03 18,101
0.03 18,614
0.03 193,428
0.03 131,843

TAX

$94,540.53
$5,798.64
$5,333.31
$6,022.59
$8,001.51
$7,863.21
$10,489.29
($294.09)
$11,738.79
$10,410.69
$11,291.70
$9,479.04
$8,414.22
$9,350.22
$2,671.05
$2,416.05
$2,846.79
$118.44
$132.12
$168.78
$14,463.27
$14,441.04
$17,350.23
$354.09
$300.00
$255.03
$1,284.18
$1,326.12
$1,407.03
$543.03
$558.42
$5,802.84
$3,955.29

PENALTY

INTEREST
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5/1/2007

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - MULTNOMAH COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 1/31/2007 THROUGH 4/27/2007

LICENSE VENDOR

605
512
512
598
598
598
5901
591
5901
224
224
224
84
84
84
485
485
485
13
13
13
588
588
588
500
500
500
500
240
240
240
240
585

NEW ALBERTSONS INC
PELLETROX INC

PELLETROX INC

PETROCARD SYSTEMS INC
PETROCARD SYSTEMS INC
PETROCARD SYSTEMS INC
PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC
PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC
PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC
PIONEER INTL INC

PIONEER INTL INC

PIONEER INTL INC

POLK COUNTY FARMERS CO OP
POLK COUNTY FARMERS CO OP
POLK COUNTY FARMERS CO OP
POUNDER OIL SERVICE INC
POUNDER OIL SERVICE INC
POUNDER OIL SERVICE INC
POWELL DISTRIBUTING CO INC
POWELL DISTRIBUTING CO INC
POWELL DISTRIBUTING CO INC
SAFEWAY STORES INC
SAFEWAY STORES INC
SAFEWAY STORES INC
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SPACE AGE FUEL INC

SPACE AGE FUEL INC

SPACE AGE FUEL INC

SPACE AGE FUEL INC

TARR ACQUISITION LLC

REPORT PERIOD

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007

March
January
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
March
December
January
February
March
December Audit
January
February
March
January

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.03 199,874
0.03 400
0.03 3,500
0.03 399,215
0.03 388,043
0.03 417,730
0.03 30,050
0.03 26,002
0.03 31,008
0.03 48,791
0.03 39,364
0.03 62,462
0.03 638
0.03 615
0.03 780
0.03 106,961
0.03 60,882
0.03 127,638
0.03 117,997
0.03 105,005
0.03 123,899
0.03 692,793
0.03 651,165
0.03 793,724
0.03 -8,000
0.03 21,809
0.03 19,405
0.03 26,813
0.03 -8,271
0.03 922,460
0.03 933,589
0.03 997,036
0.03 20,486

TAX

$5,996.22
$12.00
$105.00
$11,976.45
$11,641.29
$12,531.90
$901.50
$780.06
$930.24
$1,463.73
$1,180.92
$1,873.86
$19.14
$18.45
$23.40
$3,208.83
$1,826.46
$3,829.14
$3,539.91
$3,150.15
$3,716.97
$20,783.79
$19,534.95
$23,811.72
($240.00)
$654.27
$582.15
$804.39
($248.14)
$27,673.80
$28,007.67
$29,911.08
$614.58

PENALTY

INTEREST
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5/1/2007

585
585
506
506
506
157
157
157
157
30
30
30
475
475
568
549
549
549
316
316
316
316
602
238
238
275
275
275

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - MULTNOMAH COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 1/31/2007 THROUGH 4/27/2007
LICENSE VENDOR

TARR ACQUISITION LLC

TARR ACQUISITION LLC
TESORO REFINING AND
TESORO REFINING AND
TESORO REFINING AND

DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
TIME OIL CO

TIME OIL CO

TIME OIL CO

TOWER ENERGY GROUP INC
TOWER ENERGY GROUP INC
TRAMMO PETROLEUM INC
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
VANCOUVER OIL CO INC
VANCOUVER OIL CO INC
VANCOUVER OIL CO INC
VANCOUVER OIL CO INC
WESTERN ETHANOL CO LLC
WILSON OIL INC

WILSON OIL INC

WSCO PETROLEUM CORP
WSCO PETROLEUM CORP
WSCO PETROLEUM CORP

Grand Total

REPORT PERIOD

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

February
March
January
February
March
November
January
February
March
January
February
March
January
February
February
January
February
March
May Audit
January
February
March
November
January
March
January
February
March

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.03 14,985
0.03 29,356
0.03 422,956
0.03 697,580
0.03 768,107
0.03 -1,000
0.03 175,420
0.03 153,264
0.03 194,641
0.03 438,692
0.03 412,223
0.03 478,120
0.03 224,492
0.03 197,983
0.03 11,501
0.03 53,511
0.03 52,807
0.03 71,207
0.03 34,259
0.03 24,711
0.03 20,390
0.03 22,660
0.03 3,014
0.03 1,016
0.03 4,918
0.03 863,080
0.03 850,530
0.03 887,000
59,098,678

TAX

$449.55
$880.68
$12,688.68
$20,927.40
$23,043.21
($30.00)
$5,262.60
$4,597.92
$5,839.23
$13,160.76
$12,366.69
$14,343.60
$6,734.76
$5,939.49
$345.03
$1,605.33
$1,584.21
$2,136.21
$1,027.77
$741.33
$611.70
$679.80
$90.42
$30.48
$147.54
$25,892.40
$25,515.90
$26,610.00

$1,772,960.35

PENALTY

$12.24

INTEREST

$0.00
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